
Event Date(s) Time(s) Notes

Kinder Camp Monday, July 28 & Tuesday, July 29, 2025 8am-12pm

Meet the Teacher - 1st-4th Grades Only Monday, July 28, 2025 4pm-6pm

Meet the Teacher - PK, 5th-8th Only Tuesday, July 29, 2025 4pm-6pm

First Day of the 2025-2026 School Year! Thursday, July 31, 2025

Pre-Test - KG-8th Friday, August 1 - Friday, August 7, 2025

Tryouts - Girls Volleyball Monday, August 4 & Tuesday, August 5, 2025 3:30pm For Students in Grades 5th - 8th

Picture Day Thursday, August 7, 2025 Uniforms Required

DIBELS Testing - KG-3rd Monday, August 11 - Friday, August 15, 2025

Mentor Meeting Tuesday, August 12, 2025 3:30pm

Early Release @ 11:30am Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Lunch Provided in Aftercare

Pancakes with the Principals Friday, August 15, 2025 7am-8am

Fire Drill Tuesday, August 19, 2025 9am

Back to School Dance Friday, August 22, 2025 6pm-7:30pm Free for the whole family!

Q1 Progress Grades Posted on PowerSchool Portal Friday, August 29, 2025 Log-in to your account on: acdc.PowerSchool.com/public 

Labor Day - No School Monday, September 1, 2025

Grandparent's Dinner & Dancing Friday, September 5, 2025 6pm-7:30pm Invite your grandparents for a ball!

Lock Down Drill Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Mentor Meeting Tuesday, September 16, 2025 3:30pm

Titie I's Literacy Night Friday, September 19, 2025 6pm-7:30pm

Tryouts - Boys 7v7 Passing Football Monday, September 22 & Tuesday, September 23, 2025 3:30pm For Students in Grades 5th - 8th

Student of the Month Announced - Trustworthiness Thursday, September 25, 2025

Sandra Day O'Connor Day Thursday, September 25, 2025 Lesson Required

Teacher Inservice - No School Friday, September 26, 2025

Tryouts - Girls Softball Monday, September 29 & Tuesday, September 30, 2025 3:30pm For Students in Grades 5th - 8th

Benchmark 1 Testing KG-8th Monday, September 29 - Friday, October 3, 2025

Custodian Appreciation Day Thursday, October 2, 2025

Tryouts - Girls Flag Football Thursday, October 2 & Friday, October 3, 2025 3:30pm For Students in Grades 5th-8th

Scholastic Book Fair Monday, October 6 - Thursday, October 9, 2025 7:30am-5:30pm

Spirit Week Monday, October 6 - Thursday, October 9, 2025 Special Spirit Week

Hispanic Heritage Lesson Wednesday, October 8, 2025  Lesson Required: K-4th @ 9am, 5th-8th in Social Studies

Parent/Teacher Conferences Wednesday, October 8 & Thursday, October 9, 2025 2pm-6pm Conferences are required for all families

Quarter 1 Award Assemblies Thursday, October 9, 2025 See Falcon Flyer for Grade-Level-Specific times

Fall Break- No School Friday, October 10 - Friday, October 17, 2025

Early Release @ 11:30am Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Lunch Provided in Aftercare

Student of the Month Announced - Respect Thursday, October 23, 2025

Muffins with Mom Friday, October 24, 2025 7am-8am

Fall Parade Friday, October 31, 2025 10am

Pep Assembly Friday, October 31, 2025 2pm
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Heritage Elementary School
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After Care Closes @ 5pm! Friday, October 31, 2025

Donuts with Dad Friday, November 7, 2025 7am-8am

Veterans Day - No School Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Veterans Day Parade Wednesday, November 12, 2025 10am

Q2 Progress Grades Posted on PowerSchool Portal Friday, November 14, 2025 Log-in to your account on: acdc.PowerSchool.com/public 

Mentor Meeting Tuesday, November 18, 2025 3:30pm

High School Transition Night Friday, November 21, 2025 5pm Info on High Schools & 8th Grade Disney trip

Family Feast Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Special Lunch Schedule

Aftercare Closed Tuesday, November 25, 2025 School Releases at 3:15pm

Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, November 26 - Friday, November 28, 2025

DIBELS - KG-3rd Monday, December 1 - Friday, December 5, 2025

Food Truck Friday Friday, December 5, 2025

Benchmark 2 Testing - KG-8th Monday, December 8 - Friday, December 12, 2025

Tryouts - Girls Basketball & Boys Flag Football Monday, December 8 & Tuesday, December 9, 2025 For Students in Grades 5th-8th

Mentor Meeting Tuesday, December 9, 2025 3:30pm

DJ's Disney Day Friday, December 12, 2025 Special Spirit Day in honor of Mr. DJ Ortiz

Holiday Spirit Week Monday, December 15 - Friday, December 19, 2025 Special Spirit Week

After Care Closes @ 5pm! Monday, December 15 - Thursday, December 18, 2025

Winter Musical - PreSchool & Kindergarten Monday, December 15, 2025 5:30pm Reserved seating on sale from Dec 1st-12th

Winter Musical - 1st & 2nd Grades Tuesday, December 16, 2025 5:30pm Reserved seating on sale from Dec 1st-12th

Winter Musical - 3rd & 4th Grades Wednesday, December 17, 2025 5:30pm Reserved seating on sale from Dec 1st-12th

Student of the Month Announced - Responsibility Thursday, December 18, 2025

Early Release @ 11:30am - NO AFTERCARE! Friday, December 19, 2025 No Lunch Provided

Staff Holiday Party Friday, December 19, 2025 7pm-9pm

Winter Break - No School Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026

Q2 Awards Assemblies Wednesday, January 7, 2026 See Falcon Flyer for Grade-Level-Specific times

Talent Show Tryouts Friday, January 9, 2026 3:30pm Students must have a signed permission slip to tryout

Sports Pictures Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Mentor Meeting Tuesday, January 13, 2026 3:30pm

Early Release @ 11:30am Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Lunch Provided in Aftercare

100th Day of School Friday, January 16, 2026 Special Spirit Day

MLK Jr. Day - No School Monday, January 19, 2026

Daddy Daughter Dance Friday, January 23, 2026 6pm-7:30pm

AZELLA Testing Window Monday, January 26 - Thursday, March 12, 2026

Student of the Month Announced - Fairness Thursday, January 29, 2026

First  Friday Friday, February 6, 2026 6:30pm Art Walk, Cake Auction and Talent Show

Q3 Progress Grades Posted on PowerSchool Portal Friday, February 6, 2026 Log-in to your account on: acdc.PowerSchool.com/public 

Spring Photos Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Individual & Class Photos - Free Dress Up!
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Mentor Meeting Tuesday, February 10, 2026 3:30pm

Presidents' Day - No School Monday, February 16, 2026

Black History Month Spirit Day Friday, February 20, 2026 Special Spirit Day

Staff Bonding Night Friday, February 20, 2026 7pm-9pm

HES Classic Basketball Tournament- Girls Saturday, February 21, 2026

Title I's Math & Statistics Family Night Thursday, February 26, 2026 6pm-7:30pm

Benchmark 3 Testing Friday, February 27th - Friday, March 6, 2026

Kinder Roundup Saturday, February 28, 2026 10am Invite any incoming Kindergarten families!

Mentor Meeting Tuesday, March 3, 2026 3:30pm

Spirit Week Monday, March 9 - Thursday, March 12, 2026 Special Spirit Week

Scholastic Book Fair Monday, March 9 - Thursday, March 12, 2026 7:30am-5:30pm

Tryouts - Boys Basketball, Coed Soccer, Coed Track & Field Monday, March 9 & Tuesday, March 10, 2026 3:30pm For Students in Grades 5th-8th

Parent/Teacher Conferences Wednesday, March 11 & Thursday, March 12, 2026 2pm-6pm Conferences are required for all families

Spring Break - No School Friday, March 13 - Friday, March 20, 2026

AzSci Testing Window Monday, March 23 - Friday, April 10, 2026 Students in 5th & 8th grades will be State Testing

Q3 Award Assemblies Wednesday, March 25, 2026 See Falcon Flyer for Grade-Level-Specific times

Sports Pictures Thursday, March 26, 2026

Student of the Month Announced - Caring Thursday, March 26, 2026

After Care Closes @ 5pm! Friday, March 27, 2026

Spring Carnival Friday, March 27, 2026 5:30pm-7:30pm Thank you for re-enrolling! New families welcome!

AASA Testing Window Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 24, 2026 Students in 3rd-8th grades will be State Testing

Paraprofessional Appreciation Day Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Assistant Principal Appreciation Day Monday, April 6, 2026

Military Child Appreciation Lunch Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Special Spirit Day - Wear Purple! 

Q4 Progress Grades Posted Friday, April 17, 2026 Log-in to your account on: acdc.PowerSchool.com/public 

HES Classic Basketball Tournament- Boys Saturday, April 18, 2026

Promotion Pictures - PK, KG & 8th Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Administrative Assistants Day Wednesday, April 22, 2026

Prom for 7th & 8th Graders Friday, April 24, 2026 7pm-9pm Tickets go on sale March 30th

DIBELS Testing - KG-3rd Monday, April 27 - Friday, May 1, 2026

Bus Driver Appreciation Day Tuesday, April 28, 2026

Student of the Month Announced - Citizenship Thursday, April 30, 2026

Principal Appreciation Day Friday, May 1, 2026

Lunch Hero Day Friday, May 1, 2026

Family Sports Night Friday, May 1, 2026 5pm

Post Test for KG-8th Friday, May 1 - Friday, May 8, 2026

Summer Camp Registration Saturday, May 2, 2026 9am-12pm Join us in the cafeteria & get a special discount!

Teacher Appreciation Week Monday, May 4 - Friday, May 8, 2026
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School Nurse Appreciation Day Wednesday, May 6, 2026

Early Release @ 11:30am Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Lunch served in Aftercare!

Mother's Day Tea Friday, May 8, 2026 2pm RSVP from April 22nd-May 6th

Field Day - 5th & 6th Monday, May 11, 2026

Field Day - 7th & 8th Tuesday, May 12, 2026

Mentor Meeting Tuesday, May 12, 2026 3:30pm

Field Day - KG Wednesday, May 13, 2026

Field Day - 3rd & 4th Thursday, May 14, 2026

Eighth Grade Disneyland Trip Thursday, May 14, 2026

Field Day - 1st & 2nd Friday, May 15, 2026

Staff End of Year Party Friday, May 15, 2026 7pm-9pm

Student of the Month Announced - TRRFCC Monday, May 18, 2026

Kinder Promotion Ceremony Tuesday, May 19, 2026 9am Reserved seating on sale from May 4th-15th

Preschool Promotion Ceremony Tuesday, May 19, 2026 1pm Reserved seating on sale from May 4th-15th

Eighth Grade Promotion Ceremony Tuesday, May 19, 2026 5:30pm Reserved seating on sale from May 4th-15th

After Care Closes @ 5pm! Tuesday, May 19, 2026

Last Day of School! Early Release @ 11:30am Wednesday, May 20, 2026 No AfterCare!

Summer Camp Tuesday, May 26th - Friday, July 10th 7am-5pm

Summer Office Hours Tuesday, May 26th - Thursday, July 9th 9am-1pm Open Monday-Thursday

**We hope this list is a helpful guide, but please keep in mind it doesn’t include every event happening on campus. Dates and times may change as the year goes on.**


